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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

1912-13.

VOTE No. 110—continued.
Back-blocks Roads, etc.—continued.
New Plymouth Road District—continued.

Carrington ... Taranaki
Eawhitiroa ... Eltham
Tangahoe (Whareroa to Rehu Vil- Hawera

lage)
Whenuakura Valley ... Eltham and

Hawera
Manga . Stratford
Mangaoapa (Junction Eoad to Mo- „

hakau Road)
Mangaowata ... Whangamo-

mona

£

250
425
500

550

1,050
1 ,500

650

421
422
423

250
425
500

424 550

425
426

1,050
1 ,500

427 650

428
429
430

Mangare ... „
Marco ... „
Matau Eiver bridges (on account Clifton

of£1,400)
Matau Township to Mangaoapa „

Road

850
925
600

850
925
600

250431 250

432 Poarangi ... Whangamo-
mona

Punewhakahau Eoad to Eaorao- Whangamo-
muku Block (on account of mona, Strat-
£4,000) ford, and Patea

Putikituna ... Whangamo-
mona

i

100100 j
2,000

400

433 2,000

,34 400

j86 Whangamomonato Wangamii Eiver .,
(on account of £5,000)

Ahoroa ... Patea
Tawhiti Stream Bridge ... „
Waitotara Valley Road ... „
Weraweraonga ... „
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services,

including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

3,0003,000

1,500
400
150
150
750
150

j3G
,87
=38m
A0
Al

1,500
400
150
150
750
150

Total—New Plymouth ... 42 ,92542 ,925

i<42
=43
Ai
,45
,40
Al
AS
,49

1,51
£2
158
t54
t55

Wanganui Road District—
Cross Road (Upper) ... Waimarino
Eherua ... „
Horopito ... „
Kaimatawi ... Wanganui
Karioi to Eangiwaea ... Waimarino
Kawautahi ... Kaitieke
Kokakonui ... ,,
Kokakoriki ... „
Makino .. Waimarino
Mangaetoroa ... „
Mangahoe ... Kaitieke
Mangahowhi ... Wanganui
Mangahowhi Stream Bridge .. „
Mangamahu to Turakina Creek ... itangitikei

and Wanganui
Manganui-o-te-ao ... Waimarino
Mangaohutu ... .. Kaitieke
Mangaroa ... Kaitieke and

Waimarino
Mangaturuturu ... Waimarino

200
300
75

150
500
300
150

1,000
500
200
250
300
650
300 I

200
300
75

150
500
300
150

1,000
500
200
250
300
650
300 I
125
400
250

525 \

.56
=57
,58

125
400
250

,59 525
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